
Ithaca HS/Ithaca Aquatics Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 9:54 PM  1/11/2014  Page 1

2014 EF Invite - 1/11/2014

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

QUAL: 1:40.67

Pool: 1:39.37 1999 Pittsford

Lewis, Brandt, Haibach, Meek

Invite: 1:39.37 1999 Pittsford

Lewis, Brandt, Haibach, Meek

State: 1:34.26 2010

Section IV: 1:37.18 2007

Section V: 1:34.47 2013

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIHS1 1:38.12   32.0

Moheed, Faadhil I 12 Mikhailichenko, Andrew 10

Nicholson, Ryan 12 Schickel, Francis 10

25.91 28.41 21.3122.49

AM-E2 1:40.52   26.0

Incitti, Franco SO Wasilnak, Dylan JR

Rogers, Nick JR Brown, Hunter JR

25.98 27.26 22.3324.95

AHHS3 1:43.96   24.0

Winkky, Kenyon 10 Elsisi, Zane 10

Bankaitis, Chris 12 Leslie, Patrick 12

25.23 29.26 23.0326.44

ACV4 1:49.41   22.0

Auchinachie, Cameron 9 Grunder, Karl 9

Connors, Gannon 12 Schuldt, Nick 12

28.70 29.32 25.0826.31

AHILT5 1:50.00   20.0

Wagner, Max SO Matula, Jonah SR

Reitz, Adam SO Nolin, David SR

29.07 30.56 24.0526.32

ACORB6 1:50.19   18.0

Bunch, Garrett 11 Jiang, Steven 09

Wang, Alex 10 Fang, James 11

28.14 30.93 24.4226.70

AOMCS7 1:58.10   14.0

Terry, James 10 Humphries, Anthony 10

Husted, Chris 12 Goossen, Tyler 12

32.43 34.15 25.3826.14

ASC8 2:00.89   10.0

Donahue, Jeff 12 Angotti, Julia 10

VandDeValk, Jake 12 Potter, Dakota 11

32.52 35.45 27.3525.57

AWG-ZZ9 2:01.32   8.0

Fitzsimmons, Will Wickham, Lucas

Fitch, Liam Slater, Jacob

33.63 31.91 27.2428.54

AELMB10 2:06.55   6.0

LaDouce, Jack 11 Hillman, Tristen 10

Neild, Chad 12 Hillman, Gavin 07

34.27 33.83 29.4129.04

ANDB11 2:10.13   4.0

Streeter, Maxcy 07 Remy, Adrien 12

Larrea, Justin 09 Pochal, Will 12

35.75 37.99 25.9330.46

AADD12 2:12.54   2.0

Hartman, Steven 8 Duvall, Kierra 10

Martini, Beckie 12 Clark, Stephen 9

34.33 38.22 27.3332.66

AJC13 2:15.33

Furgeson, Damien 10 Pappas, Ryan 10

Nordstrom, Thomas 10 Link, Dylan 12

38.32 35.75 29.6731.59

BCORB--- X1:58.39

Drew, Jacob 11 Deng, Matthew 11

Stone, Brendan 10 Liu, Roger 08

30.02 34.03 25.5828.76

BHILT--- X1:59.93

Neale, Noah FR Buri, Matt FR

Mizma, Aaron JR Razny, Daniel SR

32.96 31.81 25.0730.09

BHHS--- X2:01.17

Wagner, Cameron 9 Brackin, Alex 11

Diehl, Greg 11 Myers, Aaron 10

30.84 34.17 26.5029.66

BIHS--- X2:03.03

Kiefer, Edward 9 Markwardt, Jakob 11

Fang, Teng-Ru 10 Lu, James H 11

32.31 32.06 26.9531.71

BOMCS--- X2:12.65

Rounds, Dan 12 Betts, Alec 08

Sidle, Charles 11 Edger, Jacob 10

38.05 35.43 27.4131.76

BSC--- X2:15.72

Beaudin, Austin 10 Steiner, Alex 12

Servais, Maggie 9 Steiner, Andrew 12

34.10 36.20 0.081:05.34

BADD--- X2:27.04

Hough, Nathan 8 Setzer, Michaela 11

Crane, Lindsey 10 Jumper, Aaron 12

39.38 42.02 31.3434.30

BWG-ZZ--- XDQ

Evans, Ezra Watson, Payton

Richtmyer, Chase Holland, Sean

38.71 38.84 30.9640.89

BM-E--- XDQ

Sarkisian, Mike SR Krause, Chandler JR

Goyden, Matt FR Dimock, Pat JR

30.12 28.49 24.3027.85

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

QUAL: 1:47.60

Pool: 1:43.68 1997 Andy Meek

Invite: 1:43.68 1997 Andy Meek

State: 1:36.82 2013

Section IV: 1:42.18 2013

Section V: 1:36.82 2013

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHS 12Nicholson, Ryan1 1:41.87   16.0

22.91 25.41 27.0426.51

IHS 10Miller, Kevin2 1:46.95   13.0

24.69 27.11 27.5927.56

M-E JRRogers, Nick3 1:51.13   12.0

25.14 28.03 28.7729.19

CORB 10Cagir, Reid4 1:52.20   11.0

25.12 28.54 29.1929.35

IHS 9Lovette, Jamie5 1:55.51   10.0

26.23 28.79 30.1330.36

IHS 11Korb, David6 1:55.67   9.0

26.04 29.85 29.1830.60

M-E JRGoyden, Lucas7 1:55.83   7.0

26.27 28.86 30.6330.07

HILT SOWagner, Max8 1:58.28   5.0

25.96 29.13 32.1431.05

M-E FRKuhl, Mike9 2:00.32   4.0

27.22 30.04 31.4531.61

HHS 12Parks, Zach10 2:00.57   3.0

26.59 30.28 31.9831.72

M-E SRBrizzolara, Cody11 2:00.90   2.0

27.05 29.64 31.9332.28

HHS 12Walrath, Josh12 2:01.72   1.0

26.99 29.71 33.2231.80

CORB 11Fang, James13 2:02.08

27.83 31.31 31.2131.73

HHS 10Wallisky, Tim14 2:02.64

28.14 31.69 30.8231.99

WG-ZZDeBolt, Aidan15 2:04.87

27.40 31.19 33.1233.16

CV 12Gorman, Eugene16 2:06.88

28.24 31.80 33.0833.76

CV 11Dionne, Luke17 2:07.47

28.75 31.62 33.7433.36

ELMB 11LaDouce, Jack18 2:08.31

28.99 31.76 33.8333.73

WG-ZZMangus, Mitch19 2:08.34

28.71 32.40 33.1834.05

HHS 7Ike, Holton20 2:09.22

29.24 33.01 33.1233.85

HILT SRRazny, Daniel21 2:09.35

28.42 31.02 34.9934.92

JC 11Hebbard, Brian22 2:11.52

29.90 32.59 34.3834.65

OMCS 08Tague, Billy23 2:11.62

29.41 33.36 34.2034.65

ADD 12Woodhouse, Mackenzie24 2:16.46

31.11 34.39 34.9036.06

CORB 11Robertson, Daniel25 2:18.56

31.17 34.12 36.8036.47

SC 11Lauster, Connor26 2:20.83

30.89 35.15 37.3337.46

WG-ZZRutledge, Shawn27 2:21.27

32.05 35.77 36.7136.74

HILT FRDittman, Paul28 2:22.66

31.77 36.58 35.2039.11

ADD  9Clark, Stephen29 2:26.69

33.77 36.90 37.5438.48

HILT SRSnell, Shawn30 2:29.19

32.89 36.03 40.8039.47

ADD  9Woodhouse, Jordan31 2:30.31

32.57 37.28 39.0941.37

ELMB 07Hillman, Gavin32 2:30.97

31.77 38.19 40.3540.66

JC 12Link, Dylan33 2:31.00

33.51 37.60 39.5240.37

CORB 11Sherry, Nathan34 2:34.00

34.18 38.96 39.6741.19
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2014 EF Invite - 1/11/2014

Results - Swimming
(#2  Boys 200 Yard Free)

SC 9Davis, Ben35 2:36.07

34.60 40.47 40.3140.69

OMCS 10Edger, Jacob36 2:38.69

34.71 40.58 39.6443.76

OMCS 09Frasier, Kyle37 2:40.72

36.82 40.50 1:23.40

SC 9Reynolds, Catherine38 2:41.38

36.58 40.88 41.4242.50

ELMB 12Frame, Carter39 2:44.16

34.11 43.13

ADD 11Setzer, Michaela40 2:47.89

32.89 38.80 49.1547.05

WG-ZZHazlitt, Pat--- DQ

29.26 32.52 32.6133.28

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

QUAL: 2:00.63

Pool: 1:54.70 2013 Ryan Nicholson

Invite: 1:54.70 2013 Ryan Nicholson

State: 1:48.95 2002

Section IV: 1:51.80 2013

Section V: 1:51.68 2013

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CORB 12Li, Devin1 2:03.08   16.0

26.32 33.35 27.9335.48

IHS 10Mikhailichenko, Andrew2 2:04.42   13.0

27.42 33.19 29.1034.71

M-E SRHill, Jason3 2:11.22   12.0

26.61 32.12 31.3541.14

IHS 12Chang, Charles4 2:11.77   11.0

26.72 34.80 30.9639.29

CV 9Grunder, Karl5 2:11.84   10.0

28.44 35.12 30.4437.84

HHS 12Bankaitis, Chris6 2:12.24   9.0

27.87 35.24 30.4738.66

HHS 7Li, Shoonhsin7 2:13.21   7.0

28.68 35.16 30.6638.71

IHS 12Markwardt, Kyle8 2:13.55   5.0

30.22 35.47 32.4335.43

HILT SOReitz, Adam9 2:15.30   4.0

27.93 33.03 32.0942.25

M-E SOYale, Justin10 2:17.04   3.0

29.73 35.52 30.3741.42

M-E SRShort, Nate11 2:17.20   2.0

29.98 35.37 30.2141.64

CORB 09Jiang, Steven12 2:17.38   1.0

29.25 34.65 32.4841.00

M-E JRGuilfoyle, Connor13 2:21.18

31.41 36.84 31.8641.07

HILT SRNolin, David14 2:24.00

29.70 37.46 31.9544.89

HHS 8Winkky, Kaelan15 2:24.67

32.19 36.69 31.5944.20

ELMB 12Neild, Chad16 2:25.36

29.14 40.40 33.1442.68

CV 12Schuldt, Nick17 2:26.16

32.42 38.46 32.3742.91

IHS 9Kiefer, Edward18 2:26.44

32.71 38.29 30.9144.53

CORB 10Wang, Alex19 2:26.79

29.15 37.52 34.8145.31

HHS 10Campbell, Zach20 2:26.96

30.82 37.70 32.4745.97

HILT SOParks, Alex21 2:26.98

30.48 36.05 36.1344.32

NDB 09Larrea, Justin22 2:28.87

31.52 39.94 33.4743.94

WG-ZZFitch, Liam23 2:30.19

30.74 39.86 32.6746.92

CV 10Elliott, Ethan24 2:31.52

33.54 36.38 36.6045.00

ADD 12Hamilton, Ben25 2:32.87

33.60 36.04

SC 10Angotti, Julia26 2:33.57

33.15 40.35 35.5444.53

ADD  9Hough, Jacob27 2:39.81

33.48 37.38 35.7053.25

WG-ZZWickham, Lucas28 2:41.83

33.81 44.87 35.8747.28

JC 11Sweeney, Patrick29 2:42.17

34.66 42.64 36.8847.99

CORB 11Deng, Matthew30 2:42.76

32.63 40.42 41.1248.59

JC 10Pappas, Ryan31 2:49.06

37.32 47.15 38.3146.28

ADD 12Martini, Beckie32 2:51.95

36.49 45.29 37.8252.35

WG-ZZSpecchio, A.J.33 2:52.00

41.69 40.44 38.9350.94

HILT JRKidder, Nick34 2:52.33

37.33 41.72 39.2254.06

SC 10Beaudin, Austin35 3:08.15

34.02 46.77 44.821:02.54

SC 11Murphy, Bethany36 3:15.87

42.27 55.64 42.6955.27

SC 12Bareham, Patrick--- DQ

36.55 45.39 41.3745.36

ADD  9Pierce, Emily--- DQ

41.03 45.25 37.6655.24

WG-ZZWatson, Payton--- DQ

43.82 43.97 41.8048.50

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

QUAL: 22.19

Pool: 21.55 1986 Jeff Johnson

Invite: 21.66 1990 Gian Pozzolini

State: 20.33 2011

Section IV: 20.49 2013

Section V: 20.83 1998

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHS 10Schickel, Francis1 22.03   16.0

CORB 12Behan, Peter2 22.27   13.0

HHS 12Leslie, Patrick3 22.39   12.0

OMCS 12Husted, Chris4 22.50   11.0

M-E JRBrown, Hunter5 22.93   10.0

CV 12Connors, Gannon6 23.14   9.0

M-E JRKrause, Chandler7 23.62   7.0

HHS 10Elsisi, Zane8 23.79   5.0

M-E SOOsovski, Shea9 24.28   4.0

M-E JRWasilnak, Dylan10 24.29   3.0

CORB 12Gonta, Mitch11 24.34   2.0

IHS 11Korb, David12 24.36   1.0

IHS 9Mangan, Robert13 24.49

IHS 12FrostClapp, Noah14 24.54

HHS 10Villegas, Antonio15 24.83

ADD 11Baker, Jared16 24.92

ELMB 10Hillman, Tristen17 24.95

OMCS 12Goossen, Tyler18 25.66

CORB 10Stone, Brendan19 25.77

CORB 08Liu, Roger20 26.11

NDB 12Pochal, Will21 26.12

HHS 11Marshall, Brendan22 26.13

HILT SRSchwertfeger, Tyler23 26.40

WG-ZZPike, Brandon24 26.83

OMCS 11Sidle, Charles25 26.88

JC 9Farr, Bronson26 27.08

WG-ZZDeBolt, Ryan27 27.17

CV 12Ferris, Jerrod28 27.28

SVE 10Haney, Caelan29 27.55

SC 11Potter, Dakota30 27.61

OMCS 08Betts, Alec31 28.02

JC 10Sprague-Getsy, Alex32 28.23

WG-ZZPlanty, Aaron33 28.54

SC 11Hastings, Conor34 28.82

JC 11Atkinson, Jacob*35 29.48

ADD  8Hough, Nathan*35 29.48

HILT SRSnell, Shawn37 29.65

SC 12Steiner, Andrew38 29.83

SC 9Larsen, Mark39 30.28

ADD  9Cole, Lucas40 30.69

WG-ZZButler, Zach41 30.90

HILT JRKidder, Nick42 31.44

ELMB 09Noyes, Thomas43 33.78

ADD 12Jumper, Aaron44 34.46

JC 9Murdough, Kameron45 35.78

NDB 12Remy, Adrien46 42.78

HILT FRDittman, Paul--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

QUAL: 53.95

Pool: 50.60 2013 Ryan Nicholson

Invite: 50.60 2013 Ryan Nicholson

State: 48.30 2013

Section IV: 48.30 2013

Section V: 48.99 2004

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHS 12Nicholson, Ryan1 49.86   16.0

23.06 26.80

IHS 12Chang, Charles2 56.83   13.0

26.50 30.33
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Results - Swimming
(#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

WG-ZZDoppel, Matt3 57.48   12.0

26.25 31.23

HHS 10Winkky, Kenyon4 58.24   11.0

26.93 31.31

SC 12VandDeValk, Jake5 58.63   10.0

27.23 31.40

HHS 12Bankaitis, Chris6 59.51   9.0

27.71 31.80

HHS 7Li, Shoonhsin7 1:00.03   7.0

28.75 31.28

HHS 12Walrath, Josh8 1:00.11   5.0

27.46 32.65

CORB 10Wang, Alex9 1:00.43   4.0

27.88 32.55

IHS 9Varner, Christian10 1:01.25   3.0

28.07 33.18

HILT SRMatula, Jonah11 1:02.22   2.0

27.53 34.69

ELMB 12Neild, Chad12 1:02.95   1.0

29.21 33.74

M-E FRGoyden, Matt13 1:04.69

28.68 36.01

M-E SRGardner, Grant14 1:05.36

29.42 35.94

M-E JRGlosenger, Josh15 1:06.23

30.63 35.60

HILT JRMizma, Aaron16 1:06.54

31.35 35.19

HILT SRSchwertfeger, Tyler17 1:07.24

30.55 36.69

CORB 08Liu, Roger18 1:08.78

31.98 36.80

WG-ZZFitch, Liam19 1:09.64

32.22 37.42

CORB 12Gonta, Mitch20 1:10.36

32.28 38.08

IHS 9Kiefer, Edward21 1:10.69

33.07 37.62

NDB 09Larrea, Justin22 1:11.61

32.18 39.43

M-E FRMcAvoy, Sean23 1:11.67

28.99 42.68

JC 10Sprague-Getsy, Alex24 1:13.17

32.29 40.88

JC 10Nordstrom, Thomas25 1:13.41

32.69 40.72

ADD 10Duvall, Kierra26 1:20.83

37.55 43.28

CORB 09Crouse, Michael27 1:21.23

34.76 46.47

OMCS 11Sidle, Charles28 1:21.30

35.68 45.62

ADD 12Martini, Beckie29 1:23.33

38.35 44.98

ADD 10Crane, Lindsey30 1:25.85

38.94 46.91

SC 11Lauster, Connor31 1:27.23

ADD 10Risley, Peyton32 1:28.88

39.69 49.19

OMCS 10Terry, James33 1:31.69

39.78 51.91

OMCS 09Frasier, Kyle34 1:44.81

46.65 58.16

WG-ZZCole, Dakota35 1:46.14

49.19 56.95

WG-ZZRichtmyer, Chase36 2:05.24

45.22 1:20.02

SC 10Winters, Chance--- DQ

38.63 1:06.83

SC 9Servais, Maggie--- DQ

40.81 52.15

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

QUAL: 48.76

Pool: 46.54 2013 Ryan Nicholson

Invite: 47.63 2003 Luke Weniger

State: 44.73 2013

Section IV: 45.56 2013

Section V: 44.73 2013

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OMCS 12Husted, Chris*1 48.67   14.5

23.32 25.35

HHS 12Leslie, Patrick*1 48.67   14.5

23.55 25.12

IHS 10Schickel, Francis3 48.85   12.0

23.33 25.52

CORB 12Behan, Peter4 49.31   11.0

23.52 25.79

CORB 10Cagir, Reid5 49.82   10.0

24.34 25.48

M-E JRRogers, Nick6 50.55   9.0

24.29 26.26

M-E JRBrown, Hunter7 51.62   7.0

24.86 26.76

HILT SOReitz, Adam8 52.03   5.0

25.28 26.75

IHS 12Moheed, Faadhil I9 52.22   4.0

25.17 27.05

M-E SOIncitti, Franco10 53.28   3.0

25.53 27.75

IHS 9Mangan, Robert11 53.50   2.0

25.84 27.66

SC 12Angottii, Dan12 53.62   1.0

25.54 28.08

HHS 10Villegas, Antonio13 53.80

26.07 27.73

CV 9Auchinachie, Cameron14 54.37

26.22 28.15

HHS 12Blunt, Chad15 54.64

25.53 29.11

WG-ZZDeBolt, Aidan16 55.29

26.85 28.44

IHS 10Fang, Teng-Ru17 55.50

27.34 28.16

HILT FRNeale, Noah18 55.77

26.93 28.84

CORB 11Bunch, Garrett*19 55.95

27.09 28.86

ELMB 11LaDouce, Jack*19 55.95

27.12 28.83

M-E JRDimock, Pat21 56.19

26.48 29.71

HILT SOParks, Alex22 56.35

26.66 29.69

SC 12Donahue, Jeff23 57.63

28.29 29.34

ADD 11Baker, Jared24 57.68

26.75 30.93

OMCS 12Goossen, Tyler25 57.83

27.43 30.40

NDB 12Pochal, Will26 58.40

27.83 30.57

CORB 11Drew, Jacob27 59.17

27.92 31.25

OMCS 08Tague, Billy28 59.78

29.16 30.62

HHS 11Diehl, Greg29 1:00.35

29.16 31.19

WG-ZZPike, Brandon30 1:01.20

29.69 31.51

WG-ZZDeBolt, Ryan31 1:01.44

29.07 32.37

CV 12Ferris, Jerrod32 1:02.19

29.79 32.40

OMCS 12Rounds, Dan33 1:03.76

SC 11Potter, Dakota34 1:03.79

1:03.79

WG-ZZFitzsimmons, Will35 1:03.81

31.06 32.75

CV 10Cen, Rudy36 1:04.76

30.99 33.77

ADD  8Hartman, Steven37 1:05.21

31.38 33.83

JC 11Sweeney, Patrick38 1:05.27

31.52 33.75

NDB 07Streeter, Maxcy39 1:09.38

32.84 36.54

JC 11Atkinson, Jacob40 1:10.06

32.96 37.10

ADD 12Jumper, Aaron41 1:11.10

33.90 37.20

ADD  9Cole, Lucas42 1:13.16

34.87 38.29

ELMB 09Noyes, Thomas43 1:19.17

36.44 42.73

JC 9Murdough, Kameron44 1:28.84

37.64 51.20
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2014 EF Invite - 1/11/2014

Results - Swimming
 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

QUAL: 4:52.52

Pool: 4:40.33 1998 Andy Meek

Invite: 4:40.33 1998 Andy Meek

State: 4:24.06 2009

Section IV: 4:35.59 2006

Section V: 4:26.11 2013

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHS 10Miller, Kevin1 4:54.48   16.0

25.31 28.00 29.8929.02

29.93 30.25 30.90 30.69

30.80 29.69

IHS 9Lovette, Jamie2 5:07.89   13.0

26.79 29.44 31.1130.74

31.27 31.85 31.65 32.08

31.87 31.09

M-E JRGoyden, Lucas3 5:17.31   12.0

27.61 30.79 32.2231.43

32.60 32.55 32.32 33.04

33.03 31.72

M-E SRShort, Nate4 5:22.98   11.0

28.19 30.88 32.4931.92

32.72 32.98 33.48 33.45

33.81 33.06

M-E FRKuhl, Mike5 5:26.45   10.0

28.70 31.50 33.0732.47

33.49 33.69 33.83 34.37

33.62 31.71

HHS 12Parks, Zach6 5:28.33   9.0

29.28 32.19 34.1733.16

33.46 34.13 33.68 34.47

32.50 31.29

M-E SOYale, Justin7 5:28.46   7.0

29.19 31.59 34.4133.08

34.35 33.87 33.65 33.75

33.97 30.60

IHS 9Bodenstein, Rory8 5:29.27   5.0

29.12 31.44 33.4932.89

33.92 34.14 34.25 34.32

33.53 32.17

HHS 10Wallisky, Tim9 5:33.41   4.0

29.53 32.72 34.4733.65

34.58 34.08 34.04 33.73

33.75 32.86

HHS 8Winkky, Kaelan10 5:37.66   3.0

30.10 33.37 34.8434.38

34.85 34.53 35.23 35.55

33.97 30.84

WG-ZZHazlitt, Pat11 5:41.70   2.0

29.48 32.98 34.2534.39

35.12 35.17 35.59 35.25

36.09 33.38

CV 11Dionne, Luke12 5:41.72   1.0

29.21 31.98 34.4432.97

34.78 35.20 36.19 36.15

36.23 34.57

HILT SOLohrmann, Lee13 5:43.58

28.95 32.83 34.3934.54

35.57 34.92 35.86 36.89

36.17 33.46

HHS 7Ike, Holton14 5:47.26

30.46 33.51 36.0034.72

35.86 36.01 35.35 35.68

35.09 34.58

WG-ZZMangus, Mitch15 5:49.31

30.77 34.21 35.2434.39

36.48 36.52 36.15 36.29

35.81 33.45

IHS 11Markwardt, Jakob16 5:49.42

30.45 34.16 35.3134.99

36.20 35.96 36.16 36.18

35.73 34.28

CV 12Gorman, Eugene17 5:54.19

29.40 33.93 36.1735.63

37.02 36.50 37.23 36.76

37.43 34.12

HILT FRRosario, Josh18 5:54.39

29.23 32.86 35.9334.40

36.90 37.58 37.36 37.30

37.10 35.73

OMCS 10Humphries, Anthony19 6:01.53

31.47 34.58 36.2635.98

37.72 37.64 37.89 38.40

36.23 35.36

JC 11Hebbard, Brian20 6:02.68

30.89 34.17 37.2136.14

37.53 37.47 37.90 37.88

37.99 35.50

HILT JRMizma, Aaron21 6:06.21

31.21 34.75 37.0836.34

37.97 38.70 38.53 37.75

37.22 36.66

ADD 12Woodhouse, Mackenzie22 6:10.50

31.02 35.33 38.5937.42

38.67 38.50 39.31 38.50

37.96 35.20

HILT SRRazny, Daniel23 6:10.61

28.68 34.16 38.9937.70

39.05 38.13 39.70 38.30

40.63 35.27

CORB 10Stone, Brendan24 6:13.37

31.56 36.09 37.8737.17

38.40 39.13 38.23 38.87

39.29 36.76

CORB 11Robertson, Daniel25 6:27.65

31.86 35.52 38.7237.19

39.76 41.11 41.14 41.15

41.47 39.73

WG-ZZRutledge, Shawn26 6:28.30

32.46 36.13 40.4137.75

40.59 40.64 40.93 40.84

40.53 38.02

ADD  9Clark, Stephen27 6:35.82

34.24 38.27 40.00

41.49 40.80 41.33

41.84 36.79

SC 9Davis, Ben28 6:42.53

36.66 39.53 41.0040.05

40.76 41.31 40.92 42.12

41.46 38.72

JC 12Link, Dylan29 6:47.78

33.86 37.84 41.3840.85

41.68 42.85 43.50 42.95

42.38 40.49

ADD  9Pierce, Emily30 6:50.11

33.76 39.39 42.2542.38

42.31 42.68 42.95 43.71

41.86 38.82

ELMB 07Hillman, Gavin31 6:51.57

33.85 40.82 43.0342.77

42.91 42.87 43.64 42.97

41.72 36.99

CORB 10Peck, Sam32 6:52.32

34.42 39.49 43.6542.81

42.75 43.85 42.16 42.83

41.75 38.61

SC 12Bareham, Patrick33 6:56.68

34.57 40.60 42.7841.33

43.40 44.76 44.88 43.63

41.87 38.86

CORB 12Friedrichsen, Nick34 6:58.96

36.31 41.35 43.7643.92

43.29 43.05 43.10 42.62

43.08 38.48

SC 10Coningsby, Alexis35 7:07.33

36.09 41.09 43.6642.47

44.76 44.14 44.72 44.44

44.39 41.57

ADD  9Woodhouse, Jordan36 7:12.91

36.11 40.98 45.0743.65

45.36 46.06 45.53 45.56

44.39 40.20

OMCS 10Edger, Jacob37 7:16.06

34.34 40.17 46.8944.53

46.60 45.20

45.08 40.28

WG-ZZHolland, Sean38 7:19.47

35.55 41.41 45.9545.00

46.39 46.27 45.23 46.31

45.16 42.20

SC 10Warner, Tristin39 8:00.24

38.25 43.70 49.6051.57

50.82 49.48 51.77 51.16

50.19 43.70
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#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

QUAL: 1:30.12

Pool: 1:28.05 2013 Ithaca

W. Fisher,N. Bach,F. Schickel,R. Nicholson

Invite: 1:29.58 2003 Pittsford

State: 1:24.54 2010

Section IV: 1:25.79 2013

Section V: 1:25.80 2003

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIHS1 1:28.39   32.0

Nicholson, Ryan 12 Miller, Kevin 10

Mikhailichenko, Andrew 10 Schickel, Francis 10

21.20 22.94 21.3222.93

ACORB2 1:30.08   26.0

Li, Devin 12 Gonta, Mitch 12

Cagir, Reid 10 Behan, Peter 12

22.67 23.38 21.6322.40

AHILT3 1:35.44   24.0

Nolin, David SR Wagner, Max SO

Matula, Jonah SR Walsh, Mike JR

24.65 23.10 23.8723.82

AHHS4 1:36.97   22.0

Villegas, Antonio 10 Blunt, Chad 12

Elsisi, Zane 10 Parks, Zach 12

24.44 23.79 24.6124.13

AOMCS5 1:40.75   20.0

Husted, Chris 12 Tague, Billy 08

Sidle, Charles 11 Goossen, Tyler 12

22.15 12.95 52.2813.37

AWG-ZZ6 1:42.24   18.0

Doppel, Matt Pike, Brandon

DeBolt, Ryan DeBolt, Aidan

23.75 26.18 25.0627.25

AADD7 1:46.88   14.0

Hamilton, Ben 12 Hough, Jacob 9

Hartman, Steven 8 Baker, Jared 11

27.07 27.62 24.4627.73

AELMB8 1:47.15   10.0

LaDouce, Jack 11 Hillman, Tristen 10

Neild, Chad 12 Hillman, Gavin 07

25.76 25.98 28.8526.56

ACV9 1:48.35   8.0

Cen, Rudy 10 Ferris, Jerrod 12

Gorman, Eugene 12 Dionne, Luke 11

28.15 27.42 26.7126.07

ASC10 1:49.19   6.0

Winters, Chance 10 Lauster, Connor 11

Potter, Dakota 11 Angottii, Dan 12

27.94 28.87 24.1328.25

AJC11 1:51.95   4.0

Sprague-Getsy, Alex 10 Farr, Bronson 9

Sweeney, Patrick 11 Hebbard, Brian 11

29.00 27.12 26.8428.99

BM-E--- X1:35.42

Dimock, Pat JR Osovski, Shea SO

Wasilnak, Dylan JR Hill, Jason SR

24.87 23.86 22.6524.04

BHILT--- X1:42.41

Lohrmann, Lee SO Parks, Alex SO

Rosario, Josh FR Schwertfeger, Tyler SR

26.64 24.43 25.6325.71

BHHS--- X1:45.54

Johnson, Alex 10 Wagner, Cameron 9

Perez, Hunter 9 Myers, Aaron 10

26.90 25.83 26.1126.70

BWG-ZZ--- X1:51.21

Hazlitt, Pat Fitch, Liam

Wickham, Lucas Butler, Zach

26.59 27.82 30.3926.41

BCORB--- X1:53.97

Friedrichsen, Nick 12 Sherry, Nathan 11

Bunch, Ryan 09 Robertson, Daniel 11

28.51 27.26 29.4828.72

BADD--- X1:57.09

Martini, Beckie 12 Woodhouse, Jordan 9

Pierce, Emily 9 Woodhouse, Mackenzie 12

29.53 28.80 28.7630.00

BIHS--- X1:57.67

Alpysbay, Yerko 12 Kelly, Owen 9

Pollock, Chester 9 Thomas, Tushar 12

26.68 31.94 30.1328.92

BJC--- X2:05.71

Atkinson, Jacob 11 Pappas, Ryan 10

Murdough, Kameron 9 Nordstrom, Thomas 10

30.99 28.88 28.4337.41

BSC--- X2:23.31

Schmitt, Brianna 11 Purdy, Taylor 10

Ford, Richie 9 Clark, Avery 10

37.82 37.70 32.5935.20

AM-E--- DQ

Krause, Chandler JR Rogers, Nick JR

Incitti, Franco SO Brown, Hunter JR

23.35 21.99 21.8223.10

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

QUAL: 54.82

Pool: 53.22 1994 Chris Severson

Invite: 53.61 2001 Evan Koenig

State: 48.90 2008

Section IV: 50.91 2006

Section V: 48.90 2008

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WG-ZZDoppel, Matt1 55.32   16.0

26.67 28.65

HHS 10Winkky, Kenyon2 55.88   13.0

26.99 28.89

IHS 12Moheed, Faadhil I3 56.69   12.0

27.28 29.41

CV 12Connors, Gannon4 57.72   11.0

27.78 29.94

M-E SRHill, Jason5 58.04   10.0

28.10 29.94

M-E SOIncitti, Franco6 58.15   9.0

27.79 30.36

IHS 9Varner, Christian7 1:00.17   7.0

29.39 30.78

HILT SOWagner, Max8 1:01.42   5.0

29.56 31.86

CV 9Auchinachie, Cameron9 1:02.29   4.0

29.93 32.36

CORB 11Bunch, Garrett10 1:02.94   3.0

30.77 32.17

M-E SRSarkisian, Mike11 1:03.71   2.0

30.21 33.50

CORB 11Fang, James12 1:04.06   1.0

31.47 32.59

HHS 11Marshall, Brendan13 1:04.56

31.67 32.89

SC 12Angottii, Dan14 1:04.58

30.63 33.95

M-E JRMayo, Kyle15 1:05.22

31.02 34.20

HHS 12Blunt, Chad16 1:06.01

32.03 33.98

HILT FRRosario, Josh17 1:07.34

33.81 33.53

IHS 9Bodenstein, Rory18 1:07.62

32.65 34.97

CORB 11Drew, Jacob19 1:07.84

32.34 35.50

CV 10Elliott, Ethan20 1:07.86

33.14 34.72

HILT SOLohrmann, Lee21 1:08.45

32.86 35.59

HHS 9Wagner, Cameron22 1:08.61

34.54 34.07

HILT FRNeale, Noah23 1:08.81

33.30 35.51

SC 12Donahue, Jeff24 1:08.85

33.55 35.30

ADD  9Hough, Jacob25 1:10.02

32.75 37.27

CORB 09Bunch, Ryan26 1:10.89

34.42 36.47

WG-ZZFitzsimmons, Will27 1:13.02

35.04 37.98

IHS 8Guan, Michael28 1:14.16

34.69 39.47

OMCS 10Terry, James29 1:14.62

40.08 34.54

WG-ZZSpecchio, A.J.30 1:15.21

36.71 38.50

SVE 10Haney, Caelan31 1:15.81

35.25 40.56

SC 10Beaudin, Austin32 1:17.86

38.17 39.69

NDB 07Streeter, Maxcy33 1:17.97

40.03 37.94

ADD  8Hartman, Steven34 1:18.38

37.21 41.17

JC 10Furgeson, Damien35 1:21.42

38.77 42.65

JC 9Farr, Bronson36 1:21.74

39.54 42.20
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ADD 10Crane, Lindsey37 1:22.20

39.56 42.64

OMCS 12Rounds, Dan38 1:22.45

39.90 42.55

WG-ZZPlanty, Aaron39 1:29.35

ADD 10Strauss, Alivia40 1:37.88

45.23 52.65

ELMB 07Summerville, Theo41 1:39.75

SC 10VanFleet, Travous42 1:42.08

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

QUAL: 1:01.20

Pool: 59.18 1999 Will Brandt

Invite: 59.18 1999 Will Brandt

State: 56.24 2011

Section IV: 57.37 2011

Section V: 56.49 2013

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CORB 12Li, Devin1 1:00.74   16.0

28.87 31.87

IHS 10Mikhailichenko, Andrew2 1:02.20   13.0

29.68 32.52

IHS 12FrostClapp, Noah3 1:03.25   12.0

29.65 33.60

M-E JRWasilnak, Dylan4 1:03.43   11.0

28.98 34.45

M-E JRKrause, Chandler5 1:04.39   10.0

29.98 34.41

IHS 12Markwardt, Kyle6 1:04.58   9.0

30.35 34.23

CV 9Grunder, Karl7 1:06.36   7.0

31.66 34.70

CORB 09Jiang, Steven8 1:06.56   5.0

31.08 35.48

M-E JRGuilfoyle, Connor9 1:09.03   4.0

31.91 37.12

HHS 10Elsisi, Zane10 1:09.87   3.0

32.67 37.20

IHS 11Markwardt, Jakob11 1:10.56   2.0

33.05 37.51

HILT SRMatula, Jonah*12 1:10.69   0.5

32.85 37.84

SC 12VandDeValk, Jake*12 1:10.69   0.5

33.36 37.33

WG-ZZWickham, Lucas14 1:11.41

34.48 36.93

M-E JRNguyen, Andrew15 1:12.14

33.21 38.93

ELMB 10Hillman, Tristen16 1:13.44

33.94 39.50

OMCS 10Humphries, Anthony17 1:14.11

34.09 40.02

CORB 10Schmidlin, Freddy18 1:14.60

35.16 39.44

CV 12Schuldt, Nick19 1:14.69

35.28 39.41

HILT SRNolin, David20 1:15.69

35.66 40.03

CORB 09Flick, Aaron21 1:16.33

35.83 40.50

CV 10Cen, Rudy22 1:16.43

35.68 40.75

SC 10Angotti, Julia23 1:17.24

36.87 40.37

OMCS 08Betts, Alec24 1:17.66

36.46 41.20

HHS 11Brackin, Alex25 1:17.97

35.95 42.02

WG-ZZWatson, Payton26 1:21.88

38.81 43.07

JC 10Pappas, Ryan27 1:22.05

38.59 43.46

HHS 10Campbell, Zach28 1:22.06

38.69 43.37

HHS 9Perez, Hunter29 1:22.72

39.42 43.30

SC 12Steiner, Alex30 1:23.56

37.91 45.65

ADD 10Duvall, Kierra31 1:23.63

40.09 43.54

WG-ZZSlater, Jacob32 1:25.60

39.13 46.47

JC 10Nordstrom, Thomas33 1:25.87

39.77 46.10

NDB 12Remy, Adrien34 1:26.20

38.79 47.41

ADD  8Hough, Nathan35 1:29.36

41.65 47.71

ADD 11Setzer, Michaela36 1:30.41

42.30 48.11

WG-ZZButler, Zach37 1:32.34

42.82 49.52

SC 11Murphy, Bethany38 1:32.46

43.60 48.86

ADD  9Jacobson, Hjalmer39 1:33.75

43.71 50.04

HILT FRBuri, Matt--- DQ

32.86 36.61

ELMB 12Frame, Carter--- DQ

41.61 50.23

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

QUAL: 3:18.87

Pool: 3:15.35 2013 Ithaca High School

R Nicholson, D Miller, F Schickel, W Fisher

Invite: 3:15.35 2013 Ithaca High School

R Nicholson, D Miller, F Schickel, W Fisher

State: 3:06.99

Section IV: 3:10.18 2013

Section V: 3:08.74 2004

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACORB1 3:21.22   32.0

Cagir, Reid 10 Gonta, Mitch 12

Li, Devin 12 Behan, Peter 12

23.76 49.47 54.4125.61

23.95 48.98 22.68 48.36

AIHS2 3:25.37   26.0

Moheed, Faadhil I 12 Korb, David 11

Chang, Charles 12 Miller, Kevin 10

24.67 51.32 52.2924.06

24.17 51.74 23.94 50.02

AHHS3 3:27.14   24.0

Winkky, Kenyon 10 Bankaitis, Chris 12

Villegas, Antonio 10 Leslie, Patrick 12

24.82 52.14 54.0725.22

25.20 52.87 22.77 48.06

AM-E4 3:33.77   22.0

Goyden, Lucas JR Hill, Jason SR

Short, Nate SR Guilfoyle, Connor JR

25.70 53.56 50.5123.98

25.51 54.88 25.64 54.82

ACV5 3:39.06   20.0

Dionne, Luke 11 Grunder, Karl 9

Auchinachie, Cameron 9 Connors, Gannon 12

27.40 57.07 54.8625.86

26.02 55.42 24.72 51.71

AHILT6 3:46.93   18.0

Neale, Noah FR Parks, Alex SO

Lohrmann, Lee SO Razny, Daniel SR

26.75 56.09 55.8826.15

27.90 58.94 26.33 56.02

AWG-ZZ7 3:51.94   14.0

Doppel, Matt DeBolt, Ryan

Pike, Brandon DeBolt, Aidan

25.98 53.39 1:00.5027.98

29.07 1:01.39 26.57 56.66

ASC8 3:57.24   10.0

Winters, Chance 10 Donahue, Jeff 12

Angottii, Dan 12 VandDeValk, Jake 12

31.13 1:03.49 1:02.0530.32

26.57 56.02 26.49 55.68

AADD9 4:05.34   8.0

Hamilton, Ben 12 Hough, Jacob 9

Clark, Stephen 9 Baker, Jared 11

28.92 1:01.75 1:02.9229.41

29.66 1:03.98 26.20 56.69



Ithaca HS/Ithaca Aquatics Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 9:54 PM  1/11/2014  Page 7

2014 EF Invite - 1/11/2014

Results - Swimming
(#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AOMCS10 4:10.90   6.0

Edger, Jacob 10 Betts, Alec 08

Humphries, Anthony 10 Tague, Billy 08

30.70 1:05.61 1:02.2529.54

28.89 1:01.72 28.54 1:01.32

AJC11 4:16.48   4.0

Sprague-Getsy, Alex 10 Farr, Bronson 9

Sweeney, Patrick 11 Hebbard, Brian 11

30.56 1:04.32 1:06.8030.54

29.46 1:05.79 28.46 59.57

ANDB12 5:07.25   2.0

Larrea, Justin 09 Streeter, Maxcy 07

Pochal, Will 12 Remy, Adrien 12

29.47 1:00.87 1:12.6935.31

11.91 27.23 31.69 2:26.46

BM-E--- X3:45.51

Yale, Justin SO Gardner, Grant SR

Dimock, Pat JR Brizzolara, Cody SR

26.99 56.01 57.0126.71

26.53 57.60 26.60 54.89

BIHS--- X3:49.77

Fang, Teng-Ru 10 Guan, Michael 8

Alpysbay, Yerko 12 FrostClapp, Noah 12

27.17 55.68 1:01.4028.71

27.07 58.59 25.28 54.10

BCORB--- X3:56.57

Wang, Alex 10 West, Luke

Fang, James 11 Jiang, Steven 09

26.99 57.66 1:07.9531.70

12.71 27.16 29.30 1:23.80

BCV--- X3:58.62

Gorman, Eugene 12 Ferris, Jerrod 12

Elliott, Ethan 10 Schuldt, Nick 12

27.64 57.52 1:02.9130.06

29.05 1:01.07 27.10 57.12

BHHS--- X3:59.28

Johnson, Alex 10 Wagner, Cameron 9

Diehl, Greg 11 Wallisky, Tim 10

29.05 1:00.59 58.8528.91

28.96 1:01.20 27.99 58.64

BHILT--- X4:01.55

Rosario, Josh FR Mizma, Aaron JR

Snell, Shawn SR Schwertfeger, Tyler SR

27.68 58.34 1:00.6128.36

30.05 1:04.93 26.77 57.67

BWG-ZZ--- X4:41.94

Hazlitt, Pat Holland, Sean

Evans, Ezra Cole, Cody

28.51 58.98 1:12.9934.78

34.51 1:13.48 37.01 1:16.49

BADD--- X4:43.41

Woodhouse, Mackenzie 12 Woodhouse, Jordan 9

Pierce, Emily 9 Crane, Lindsey 10

31.68 1:06.11 1:12.0433.49

35.64 1:13.52 35.13 1:11.74

BJC--- X5:07.63

Atkinson, Jacob 11 Furgeson, Damien 10

Murdough, Kameron 9 Link, Dylan 12

34.64 1:14.72 1:14.9634.28

39.71 1:27.82 32.33 1:10.13

BSC--- X5:32.05

Schmitt, Brianna 11 Ford, Richie 9

Clark, Avery 10 Purdy, Taylor 10

40.17 1:25.48 38.8312.80

49.57 1:24.82 38.39 2:02.92

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Ithaca High School 323

2. Maine-Endwell Boys Varsity 236

3. Horseheads Boy's Varsity 194.5

4. Corning Boys Varsity 176

5. Hilton High School 125.5

6. Chenango Valley 92

7. Watkins Glen Varsity Boys 75

8. Odessa Montour 65.5

9. Southern Cayuga 37.5

10. Addison 34

11. Elmira Boys Varsity Swim Team 18

12. Johnson City 10

13. Notre Dame Boys 6


